Published Fees for Ambulance Services as required by Kentucky Administrative

Regulation 311A.032, Effective 7/1/24

Service
SPECIALITY CARE TRANSPORT
MILEAGE, GROUND, PER MILE
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT, NON-EMERGENCY
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT, NON-EMERGENCY, LVL 1
AIR MILEAGE, FIXED WING, PER MILE
AIR TRANSPORT, ONE WAY, FIXED WING*

*DEPENDENT UPON LOCATION. THIS NUMBER REPRESENTS AN AVERAGE CHARGE FOR
THE PERIOD 7/1/23 THROUGH 6/30/24.

Unit Charge

$
s
$
s
s
s

4,461.00
20.00
1,804.00
3,814.00
17.00
20,339.00



	Sheet1

