## Published Fees for Ambulance Services as required by Kentucky Administrative Regulation 311A.032, Effective 7/1/24

Service	Unit Charge
SPECIALITY CARE TRANSPORT	\$ 4,461.00
MILEAGE, GROUND, PER MILE	\$ 20.00
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT, NON-EMERGENCY	\$ 1,804.00
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT, NON-EMERGENCY, LVL 1	\$ 3,814.00
AIR MILEAGE, FIXED WING, PER MILE	\$ 17.00
AIR TRANSPORT, ONE WAY, FIXED WING*	\$ 20,339.00

\*DEPENDENT UPON LOCATION. THIS NUMBER REPRESENTS AN AVERAGE CHARGE FOR THE PERIOD 7/1/23 THROUGH 6/30/24.